



2026:HHC:12855

CWP No. 2941 of 2025

05.08.2025 Present: Ms. Urvashi Rajta vice Mr. P.P.
Chauhan, Advocate for petitioner.
Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Reply is awaited. Let the same be
awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

05.08.2025
(Shalini)